
NOVEMBER 2022 

SENIOR HIGH BRIDGER BISTRO 

 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

  1  2  3  4  

  1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 

Pierogies 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:  TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 

Walking Tacos 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli:  MTO 
Theme:  TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 

Rotini w/Meat Sauce 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1-
2-
3-
4- 
5- 
 

Buffalo Chicken Dip 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: Premades 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar: Box Salad  

7  8  9  10  11  

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 

Teriyaki Chicken 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli:  MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2- 
3-
4-
5- 
 
 

Bridger Pizza 
Bistro Pizza:  Closed 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2-
3- 
4- 
5- 
 

Popcorn Chicken 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2-
3-
4- 
 
5- 
 

Sliced Turkey w/ Gravy  
Bistro Pizza: Closed 
Bridger Deli: Premades 
Theme: Popcorn Chicken, 
mashed potato Bowl 
Salad Bar: Closed 

  
NO SCHOOL 
VETERANS  

DAY  

14  15  16    17  18  

1- 
2-
3-
4- 
5- 

Pork Chopette w/ Gravy  
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:  Pork Chopette 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 

Cheeseburger  

Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2-
3-
4- 
5- 
 

Chicken Tender 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2-
3- 
4- 
5- 
 
 

Stuffed Mozz Sticks 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1-
2-
3-
4- 
5- 
 

Hot Dog  
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: Premades 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar: Box Salad 

21  22  23  24  25  

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 

Nacho Supreme 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad bar 

1-
2-
3-
4- 
5- 
 

Breakfast for Lunch  
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

 NO SCHOOL 
 

 NO SCHOOL   NO SCHOOL 

28  29  30      

 NO  
SCHOOL  

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 
 

Mexican Pizza 
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:   TBA 
Salad Bar 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
 
 

Meatball Sandwich  
Bistro Pizza 
Bridger Deli: MTO 
Theme:  TBA 
Salad Bar 

    


